S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

SANGITA SHAHI 40001 004 005 2018-0161-00-132062 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 066/100 073/100 139/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 063/100 067/100 130/200

1104 STATISTICS 018/025 023/025 041/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 069/100 140/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 049/075 057/075 106/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 066/100 133/200

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 070/100 070/100 140/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 062/100 133/200

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 070/100 070/100 140/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 067/100 067/100 134/200

** *kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 080/100 078/100 158/200

*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 073/100 096/100 169/200

*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 065/100 070/100 135/200
Grand Total: 1698/2400 Percentage: 70.75 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
BASTE ASHWINI GOVIND SUSHILA 40002 004 005 2018-0161-00-132015 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 059/100 070/100 129/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 058/100 072/100 130/200
1104 STATISTICS 013/025 021/025 034/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 065/100 136/200
**xkkxkk**Semester II
2102 NURSING RESEARCH 039/075 056/075 095/150
2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 057/100 066/100 123/200
2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 072/100 075/100 147/200
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 061/100 061/100 122/200
2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 071/100 077/100 148/200
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III
3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 066/100 060/100 126/200
***kkxkk**Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 074/100 076/100 150/200
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 073/100 092/100 165/200
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 066/100 064/100 130/200
Grand Total: 1635/2400 Percentage: 68.13 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
DMELLO SHEELA JACINTHA DULCINE 40003 004 005 2018-0161-00-132054 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 060/100 065/100 125/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 068/100 066/100 134/200
1104 STATISTICS 014/025 022/025 036/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 074/100 075/100 149/200
**xkkxkk**Semester II
2102 NURSING RESEARCH 044/075 048/075 092/150
2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 063/100 126/200
2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 067/100 072/100 139/200
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 070/100 140/200
2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 068/100 070/100 138/200
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III
3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 065/100 061/100 126/200
***kkxkk**Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 080/100 074/100 154/200
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 077/100 088/100 165/200
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 068/100 077/100 145/200
Grand Total: 1669/2400 Percentage: 69.54 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

HARKULKAR PALLAVI PANDHARINATH ROHINI 40004 004 005 2018-0161-00-132031 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 056/100 066/100 122/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 058/100 064/100 122/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 018/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 072/100 069/100 141/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 043/075 052/075 095/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 057/100 059/100 116/200

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 068/100 075/100 143/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 062/100 066/100 128/200

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 070/100 072/100 142/200

*¥*xkkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 054/100 064/100 118/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 076/100 078/100 154/200

*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 069/100 100/100 169/200

*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 068/100 083/100 151/200
Grand Total: 1632/2400 Percentage: 68.00 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 5
23/09/2020

Medium

KAVITHA SUNIL

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1839/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 76.63

Int

067/100
067/100
019/025

084/100

048/075
074/100
072/100
070/100

073/100

073/100

084/100

083/100

085/100

Ext

066/100
073/100
023/025

077/100

052/075
082/100
085/100
080/100

072/100

069/100

081/100

100/100

080/100

2018-0161-00-132023

Total

133/200
140/200
042/050

161/200

100/150
156/200
157/200
150/200

145/200

142/200

165/200

183/200

165/200

Passes in O Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

1

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 6
23/09/2020

Medium

RINI GEORGE

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1457/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 60.71

Int

050/100
059/100
013/025

075/100

041/075
050/100
050/100
059/100

057/100

054/100

076/100

076/100

078/100

Ext

056/100
056/100
014/025

069/100

038/075
055/100
056/100
064/100

060/100

061/100

074/100

052/100

064/100

2018-0161-00-132077

Total

106/200
115/200
027/050

144/200

079/150
105/200
106/200
123/200

117/200

115/200

150/200

128/200

142/200

Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 7
23/09/2020

Medium

ASARKAR SAMPADA SURESH SUSHMA

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1769/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 73.71

Int

068/100
067/100
015/025

074/100

044/075
062/100
063/100
068/100

062/100

066/100

084/100

082/100

085/100

Ext

072/100
065/100
023/025

081/100

054/075
075/100
069/100
077/100

074/100

072/100

088/100

100/100

079/100

2012-0161-00-314512

Total

140/200
132/200
038/050

155/200

098/150
137/200
132/200
145/200

136/200

138/200

172/200

182/200

164/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 8
23/09/2020

Medium

SHAIKH NAILA TIRFAN

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1746/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 72.75

Int

064/100
064/100
014/025

079/100

047/075
066/100
061/100
069/100

069/100

066/100

076/100

081/100

084/100

Ext

078/100
078/100
023/025

070/100

048/075
074/100
083/100
078/100

078/100

062/100

082/100

076/100

076/100

2018-0161-00-132046

Total

142/200
142/200
037/050

149/200

095/150
140/200
144/200
147/200

147/200

128/200

158/200

157/200

160/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DEKA PRIYANKA PANKAJ 40009 112 133 2018-0161-00-133162 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 072/100 065/100 137/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 060/100 129/200

1104 STATISTICS 018/025 019/025 037/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 066/100 073/100 139/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 047/075 053/075 100/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 062/100 055/100 117/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 070/100 133/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 063/100 070/100 133/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 060/100 129/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 062/100 059/100 121/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 070/100 072/100 142/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 069/100 088/100 157/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 066/100 069/100 135/200
Grand Total: 1609/2400 Percentage: 67.04 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

KHARSHANDI LIDALIN 40010 112 133 2018-0161-00-133154 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 057/100 126/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 068/100 071/100 139/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 018/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 066/100 071/100 137/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 046/075 045/075 091/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 055/100 121/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 067/100 130/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 064/100 062/100 126/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 066/100 058/100 124/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 052/100 056/100 108/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 065/100 070/100 135/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 056/100 068/100 124/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 063/100 062/100 125/200
Grand Total: 1517/2400 Percentage: 63.21 Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

LANGSTANG SUNDAY JUNE HUNJROP 40011 112 133 2018-0161-00-133193 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 077/100 060/100 137/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 075/100 068/100 143/200

1104 STATISTICS 016/025 020/025 036/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 075/100 077/100 152/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 052/075 051/075 103/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 075/100 065/100 140/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 074/100 075/100 149/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 080/100 150/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 075/100 063/100 138/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 075/100 064/100 139/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 072/100 073/100 145/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 072/100 080/100 152/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 074/100 072/100 146/200
Grand Total: 1730/2400 Percentage: 72.08 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

SEMA VISHELI 40012 112 133 2018-0161-00-133115 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 071/100 056/100 127/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 064/100 065/100 129/200

1104 STATISTICS 015/025 020/025 035/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 063/100 074/100 137/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 047/075 047/075 094/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 061/100 129/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 065/100 130/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 067/100 134/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 061/100 130/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 060/100 058/100 118/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 070/100 072/100 142/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 061/100 076/100 137/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 065/100 065/100 130/200
Grand Total: 1572/2400 Percentage: 65.50 Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

HEIKHAM SURMALA 40013 112 133 2018-0161-00-133107 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 068/100 053/100 121/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 062/100 055/100 117/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 013/025 026/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 062/100 068/100 130/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 045/075 041/075 086/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 062/100 053/100 115/200

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 060/100 062/100 122/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 063/100 067/100 130/200

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 062/100 054/100 116/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester IIT

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 053/100 053/100 106/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 0AB/100 ONP/100 FFF/200

*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 0AB/100 ONP/100 FFF/200

*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 0AB/100 ONP/100 FFF/200
Grand Total: --/2400 Percentage: -- Fails

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
ATIER MAONGKALA 40014 112 133 2018-0161-00-133123 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 068/100 054/100 122/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 068/100 066/100 134/200
1104 STATISTICS 014/025 019/025 033/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 066/100 070/100 136/200
**xkkxkk**Semester II
2102 NURSING RESEARCH 047/075 045/075 092/150
2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 051/100 119/200
2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 069/100 075/100 144/200
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 061/100 129/200
2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 073/100 064/100 137/200
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III
3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 057/100 061/100 118/200
***kkxkk**Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 070/100 071/100 141/200
*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 068/100 080/100 148/200
*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 068/100 069/100 137/200
Grand Total: 1590/2400 Percentage: 66.25 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

CHETRI MONALISHA TAPASH 40015 112 133 2018-0161-00-133081 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 077/100 064/100 141/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 071/100 063/100 134/200

1104 STATISTICS 015/025 017/025 032/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 073/100 074/100 147/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 051/075 049/075 100/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 074/100 059/100 133/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 069/100 072/100 141/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 078/100 148/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 073/100 075/100 148/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 067/100 059/100 126/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 070/100 071/100 141/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 072/100 080/100 152/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 070/100 073/100 143/200
Grand Total: 1686/2400 Percentage: 70.25 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

RAMLIA NINGCINGYILE KEHUPUTLANG HYLAM 40016 112 133 2018-0161-00-133096 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 077/100 066/100 143/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 073/100 075/100 148/200

1104 STATISTICS 016/025 021/025 037/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 072/100 077/100 149/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 052/075 049/075 101/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 073/100 061/100 134/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 070/100 064/100 134/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 079/100 148/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 074/100 074/100 148/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 069/100 061/100 130/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 071/100 073/100 144/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 070/100 076/100 146/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 073/100 073/100 146/200
Grand Total: 1708/2400 Percentage: 71.17 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 17
23/09/2020

Medium

DKHAR HOSANNA

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*¥*xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1493/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 62.21

Int

064/100
065/100
014/025

065/100

046/075
065/100
060/100
067/100

064/100

053/100

063/100

058/100

064/100

Ext

054/100
060/100
017/025

068/100

041/075
050/100
062/100
071/100

073/100

058/100

070/100

056/100

065/100

2018-0161-00-133212

Total

118/200
125/200
031/050

133/200

087/150
115/200
122/200
138/200

137/200

111/200

133/200

114/200

129/200

Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 18
23/09/2020

Medium

KHARHUNAI BADAHUNLANG MANGBHA MIBES
Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1665/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 69.38

Int

071/100
069/100
018/025

073/100

048/075
068/100
069/100
068/100

069/100

068/100

069/100

066/100

070/100

Ext

056/100
074/100
015/025

074/100

045/075
066/100
060/100
078/100

071/100

067/100

073/100

092/100

068/100

2018-0161-00-133146

Total

127/200
143/200
033/050

147/200

093/150
134/200
129/200
146/200

140/200

135/200

142/200

158/200

138/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 19
23/09/2020

Medium

LAISHRAM MONICA

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1615/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 67.29

Int

073/100
068/100
015/025

071/100

048/075
070/100
066/100
065/100

070/100

064/100

070/100

065/100

071/100

Ext

073/100
063/100
020/025

067/100

049/075
065/100
060/100
072/100

076/100

067/100

068/100

052/100

067/100

2018-0161-00-133177

Total

146/200
131/200
035/050

138/200

097/150
135/200
126/200
137/200

146/200

131/200

138/200

117/200

138/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

1

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 20

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

RALTE ROSY LALRUATKIMI 40020 112 133 2018-0161-00-133073 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 076/100 063/100 139/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 071/100 066/100 137/200

1104 STATISTICS 018/025 021/025 039/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 077/100 148/200

**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 051/075 040/075 091/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 074/100 068/100 142/200

2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 071/100 064/100 135/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 073/100 144/200

2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 073/100 076/100 149/200

*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 067/100 067/100 134/200

***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 071/100 070/100 141/200

*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 068/100 084/100 152/200

*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 074/100 074/100 148/200
Grand Total: 1699/2400 Percentage: 70.79 Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 21
23/09/2020

Medium

ROLOUNE LADUMAI SIEBA PUNI

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1684/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 70.17

Int

070/100
070/100
016/025

072/100

051/075
071/100
071/100
073/100

072/100

061/100

072/100

072/100

073/100

Ext

065/100
060/100
018/025

078/100

046/075
059/100
062/100
079/100

072/100

055/100

075/100

096/100

075/100

2018-0161-00-133131

Total

135/200
130/200
034/050

150/200

097/150
130/200
133/200
152/200

144/200

116/200

147/200

168/200

148/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 22
23/09/2020

Medium

RYMBAI EVARIHOK MARY LUCY

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1539/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 64.13

Int

071/100
072/100
014/025

068/100

047/075
064/100
065/100
063/100

065/100

059/100

069/100

064/100

070/100

Ext

052/100
055/100
019/025

076/100

041/075
053/100
060/100
062/100

067/100

061/100

067/100

068/100

067/100

2018-0161-00-133204

Total

123/200
127/200
033/050

144/200

088/150
117/200
125/200
125/200

132/200

120/200

136/200

132/200

137/200

Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 23
23/09/2020

Medium

RYMBAI NIDAMON

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1514/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 63.08

Int

064/100
066/100
015/025

063/100

045/075
066/100
060/100
063/100

064/100

054/100

063/100

055/100

067/100

Ext

061/100
064/100
017/025

062/100

047/075
055/100
064/100
068/100

067/100

053/100

070/100

076/100

065/100

2018-0161-00-133227

Total

125/200
130/200
032/050

125/200

092/150
121/200
124/200
131/200

131/200

107/200

133/200

131/200

132/200

Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 24
23/09/2020

Medium

THAKURIA VIOLINA

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
**xkkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1545/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 64.38

Int

070/100
069/100
017/025

066/100

046/075
063/100
060/100
063/100

062/100

060/100

063/100

056/100

068/100

2018-0161-00-133235

College
133
Ext Total

059/100 129/200
056/100 125/200
020/025 037/050
071/100 137/200
048/075 094/150
056/100 119/200
056/100 116/200
070/100 133/200
064/100 126/200
056/100 116/200
073/100 136/200
088/100 144/200
065/100 133/200

Passes in B Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

1

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 25
23/09/2020

Medium

THONGBAM ROJIBALA

Sub Sub Name

kkkkkkkk*kSamester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
**xkkxkk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*¥* kkxkk**Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
***kkxkk**Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1719/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 71.63

Int

076/100
069/100
020/025

070/100

050/075
073/100
072/100
070/100

073/100

065/100

072/100

070/100

072/100

Ext

068/100
072/100
022/025

069/100

050/075
070/100
071/100
071/100

079/100

067/100

075/100

080/100

073/100

2018-0161-00-133185

Total

144/200
141/200
042/050

139/200

100/150
143/200
143/200
141/200

152/200

132/200

147/200

150/200

145/200

Passes in A Grade

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2020 23/09/2020

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium



PM15 PROGRAM UET 18/12/2020

Enter the performance file-name : MSC4P15
Enter the ledger file-name : led4.prt
Enter the result file-name : MSC4R15
Enter the application file-name : mscapl4
Total Grade O : 1
Total Grade A : 16
Total Grade B : 7
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total fail : 1

Total absent : 0



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Nursing) EXAMINATION May 2020

Result Date: 23/09/2020

Total Grade O : 1
Total Grade A : 16
Total Grade B : 7
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total failed : 1
Total absent : 0
Total : 25

A student must secure a minimum of 50% marks for passing in each subject.

Marks % Grade Description
74 & above (o] Out Standing
66 - 73 A Very Good

58 - 65 B Good

50 - 57 (o] Fair

Below 50 D Poor

Verified and signed by

Name and Signature of the Clerk : Date:
Name and Signature of I/C of the Unit : Date:
Name and Signature of the Asst. Registrar Date:
Name and Signature of the Deputy Registrar : Date:
Name and Signature of the Director, : Date:

Board of Examinations and Evaluation






